School Name

Abbeville High School

Abrams Elementary School
Acceleration (ACCEL) Day and Evening Academy
Addison High School

Alabama Aerospace and Aviation
Albert P Brewer High School
Albertville Elementary School
Alexandria High School

Aliceville High School

Allen Thornton Career Technical Center
Amelia L. Johnson High School
Anniston High School

Anniston Middle School
Appalachian School

Arab Primary School

Asbury Elementary School

Ashville Elementary School
Ashville High School

Auburn High School

Austinville Elementary School
Autauga County

Banks-Caddell Elementary School
Barbour County Intermediate School
Beauregard Elementary School
Beauregard High School

Benjamin Davis Elementary School
Benjamin Russell High School
Berry Elementary School

Berry High School

Bessemer City High School
Bessemer City High School
Bessemer City Middle School

Bibb County Career Academy
Billingsley High School

Boaz High School

Bob Jones High School

Booker T Washington High
Breakthrough Charter School
Bridge Academy

Brindlee Mountain Elementary School
Bullock County High School

C L Salter Elementary School
Cahaba Elementary School
Calhoun High School

Grant Amount
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600,000.00
250,000.00
2,476,603.75
250,000.00
500,000.00
713,211.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
300,000.00
820,000.00
215,000.00
300,000.00
1,000,000.00
400,000.00
100,000.00
200,000.00
433,000.00
300,000.00
2,500,000.00
300,000.00
600,000.00
60,000.00
1,167,000.00
300,000.00
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
110,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
4,000,000.00
594,850.00
1,000,000.00
800,000.00
600,000.00
100,000.00
975,000.00
400,000.00
600,000.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
100,000.00



Camden School Of Arts & Technology
Camden School Of Arts & Technology
Career Technical Center

Carlisle Elementary School

Central Elementary School

Central High School

Central High School

Central High School

Central High School

Charles F Hard Elementary School
Charles Henderson High School
Chelsea High School

Chelsea Middle School

Cherokee County Career & Technology Center
Cherokee High School

Chestnut Grove Elementary School
Chickasaw City High School

Chilton County High School

Clarke County High School

Colbert County High School

Colbert Heights High School

Cold Springs Elementary School
Coldwater Elementary School
College and Career Academy
College and Career Academy
Collins Riverside Middle School
Columbia High School

Columbiana Middle School
Conecuh County Junior High School
Cordova Elementary School
Covenant Academy of Mobile
Crestmont Elementary School
Cullman Area Technology Academy
Cullman Area Technology Academy
Cullman Area Technology Academy
Dadeville High School

Daleville High School

Davis Elementary School
Demopolis Middle School

Deshler High School

Discovery Middle School

Douglas Middle School

East Elementary

East Samford School

Eastwood Elementary School

100,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
10,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
450,000.00
250,000.00
495,000.00
500,000.00
9,100.00
416,700.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
1,000,000.00
255,150.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
400,000.00
1,100,000.00
2,476.32
165,000.00
700,000.00
9,100.00
100,000.00
4,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
75,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
2,000,000.00
350,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
1,100,000.00
300,000.00



Eden Area Technical Center
Elba High School

Elba High School

Elba High School

Elmore County Technical Center
Elvin Hill Elementary School
Empower Community School
Englewood Elementary School
Etowah High School

Eufaula High School

Evelyn D Houston Elementary School
Fairview High School

Fayette Elementary School
Forest Hill Elementary School
Forest Hills Community Development Center
Fort Deposit Elementary School
Fort Payne High School

Frances Nungester Elementary School
Francis Marion School

G W Trenholm Primary School
Gadsden City High School
Gaston High School

Gaylesville High School

Geneva High School

Geneva High School

Georgiana School

Georgiana School

Glencoe High School

Greene County High School
Greensboro Elementary School
Greensboro High School
Greensboro Middle School
Greenville Elementary School
Greenville High School
Greenville High School
Greenville High School
Greenville Middle School
Greenwood Elementary School
Grove Hill Elementary School
Gulf Shores Elementary School
Guntersville High School

Hale County High School

Hale County Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Handley High School

50,000.00
150,000.00
63,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
18,000.00
500,000.00
70,000.00
500,000.00
600,000.00
183,009.42
665,000.00
140,000.00
95,000.00
1,000,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
79,807.16
500,000.00
750,000.00
180,000.00
323,000.00
175,000.00
500,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
196,000.00
1,100,000.00
4,999.24
5,975.82
5,938.28
100,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
250,000.00
100,000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
3,659.00
2,430.00
300,000.00
250,000.00



Hartselle Junior High School
Hayneville Middle School
Headland Elementary School
Helena Middle

Hewitt-Trussville High School
Highland Elementary School
Highland Home School

Hokes Bluff High School

Hokes Bluff High School

Hokes Bluff High School

Holt Elementary School

Holt High School

Holt High School

Homewood Middle School

Horizon Elementary School

Howell Graves Preschool
Hubbertville School

Huffman Middle School

Huntsville High School

i3 Academy Phase 1

Indian Valley Elementary School

J E Hobbs Elementary School

J U Blacksher School
Jackson-Steele Elementary School
Jacksonville High School

Jasper Junior High School

JB Pennington High School
Jemison High School

Jonesboro Elementary School
Julian Harris Elementary School
Julian Newman Elementary School
Kate D Smith DAR Elementary School
Kinston School

L E Willson Elementary School
Lamar County High-Intermediate
Lamar County School Of Technology
Lanett Junior High School
Lawrence County Career Technical Center
LEAD Academy

Lee High School

Leeds Middle School

Legacy Prep

Liberty Middle School

Liberty Park Elementary

LIFE Academy at Historic St Jude Educational Institute

1,250,000.00
100,000.00
600,000.00
20,000.00
4,000,000.00
28,000.00
500,000.00
21,000.00
205,000.00
481,119.00
350,000.00
1,000,000.00
340,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
250,000.00
150,000.00
1,723,000.00
1,300,000.00
2,000,000.00
100,000.00
750,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
900,000.00
200,000.00
600,000.00
250,000.00
350,000.00
250,000.00
400,000.00
2,000,000.00
250,000.00
140,000.00
140,000.00
350,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
900,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,277,000.00
475,000.00
800,000.00
500,000.00



Limestone County Area Vocational Technology
Lincoln Elementary School
Linden High School

Livingston Junior High School
Loachapoka High School

Lott Middle School

Lowndes County Middle School
Luverne High School

Lyeffion Junior High School

Lynn High School

Madison Cross Roads Elementary School
Marengo High School

Margaret Elementary

Margaret Elementary

Mary B Austin Elementary School
McBride Elementary School
McKenzie High School

McKenzie High School

Meek High School

Midfield Elementary School
Midfield High School

Midfield High School

Midfield High School

MidTown Elementary School

Mill Creek Elementary School
Montevallo Elementary School
Moody High School

Morningview Elementary School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Moundville Elementary School
Mountain Brook High School
Nichols Lawson Middle School
Northridge High School
Notasulga High School

Oak Mountain Middle School
Oak Park Elementary School
Odenville Intermediate School
Oneonta High School

Opelika High School

Opelika Learning Center

Opp High School

Orange Beach Middle/High School
Orchard Elementary School
Oxford Elementary School

Oxford Middle School

750,000.00
250,000.00
1,100,000.00
1,300,000.00
500,000.00
46,792.50
500,000.00
500,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
2,200,000.00
300,000.00
6,892.00
150,000.00
2,476,603.75
250,000.00
39,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
125,000.00
125,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
19,000.00
250,000.00
2,000,000.00
900,000.00
2,901.76
500,000.00
200,000.00
500,000.00
600,000.00
500,000.00
350,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
1,313,000.00
2,500,000.00
2,500,000.00
600,000.00
100,000.00



Paul W Bryant High School

Pelham High School

Pell City High School

Phenix City Intermediate School
Piedmont High School

Piedmont Middle School

Piedmont Middle School

Pike Road Intermediate School
Pinson Valley High School
Plainview School

Pleasant Home School

R E Thompson Intermediate School
Ragland High School

Ranburne Elementary School
Randolph-Roanoke Career Technology Center
Red Bay High School

Repton Junior High School
Riverchase Career Connection Center
Robert C Hatch High School

Robert D Sloman Primary

Robert E. Lee Elementary
Robertsdale High School

Russell County High School
Russellville City Career Tech Center
Rutledge School

Rutledge School

Saint Clair County High School

Sand Rock High School

Sanford Middle School

Saraland High School

Sardis High School

Sardis High School

Satsuma High School

School Of Discovery Genesis Center
Scottsboro High School

Shades Cahaba Elementary School
Shades Valley High School

Shelby County High School

Shelby County High School

Shelby Elementary School

Slocomb High School

Smiths Station Junior High School
South Lamar School

South Smiths Station Elementary School
Southside High School

200,000.00
200,000.00
1,000,000.00
600,000.00
700,000.00
300,000.00
200,000.00
1,800,000.00
50,000.00
4,000,000.00
50,000.00
250,000.00
100,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,400,000.00
250,000.00
100,000.00
1,225,000.00
100,000.00
200,000.00
400,000.00
1,750,000.00
600,000.00
750,000.00
125,000.00
125,000.00
40,000.00
569,000.00
240,000.00
750,000.00
14,000.00
158,000.00
750,000.00
1,100,000.00
1,500,000.00
450,000.00
2,000,000.00
200,000.00
100,000.00
40,000.00
1,000,000.00
225,000.00
140,000.00
250,000.00
240,000.00



Southside High School

Spain Park High School
Spencer-Westlawn Elementary School
Springville Elementary School
Springville Middle School

Steele Junior High School

Straughn Elementary School

Straughn Middle School

Sulligent School

Sweet Water High School

Sylacauga High School

Talladega High School

Tallassee High School

Tharptown High School

The Alabama Institute for the Deaf and Blind
The Alabama School of Fine Arts

The Alabama School of Math and Science
The Alberta School of Performing Arts
Thomasville Elementary School
Thomasville High School

Thomasville Middle School

Thompson High School

Thorsby High School

Thurgood Marshall Middle School

TR Miller High School

Tuskegee Institute Middle School
University Charter School

US Jones Elementary School

Valley High School

Verbena High School

Vernon Elementary School

Vestavia Hills Elementary Dolly Ridge
Vestavia Hills High School

Vestavia Hills High School Freshman Campus
Vincent Middle High School

Vincent Middle High School

W S Neal High School

Wacoochee Elementary School
Walter Jackson Elementary School
West Decatur Elementary School
West Elementary

West Elementary School

West End High School

West End High School

Westhills Elementary School

100,000.00
1,000,000.00
98,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
504,000.00
50,000.00
140,000.00
200,000.00
750,000.00
150,000.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
1,307,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
100,000.00
200,000.00
561,000.00
100,000.00
350,000.00
600,000.00
300,000.00
350,000.00
750,000.00
200,000.00
140,000.00
500,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
79,000.00
365,000.00
1,000,000.00
217,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
750,000.00
8,181.00
300,000.00
250,000.00



Westside Elementary School
Wetumpka Elementary School
Wicksburg High School

Wilson Hall Middle School
Wilson Hall Middle School
Wilsonville Elementary School
Winfield Elementary School
Winfield High School

Winston County High School
WO Parmer Elementary School
Woodmeade Elementary School
WS Harlan Elementary School
Zora Ellis Junior High School

350,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,200,000.00

100,000.00
1,000,000.00

865,000.00

300,000.00

985,000.00

250,000.00

50,000.00

300,000.00

125,000.00

150,000.00



