School Name	G	rant Amount
Abbeville High School	\$	600,000.00
Abrams Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Acceleration (ACCEL) Day and Evening Academy	\$	2,476,603.75
Addison High School	\$	250,000.00
Alabama Aerospace and Aviation	\$	500,000.00
Albert P Brewer High School	\$	713,211.00
Albertville Elementary School	\$	200,000.00
Alexandria High School	\$	250,000.00
Aliceville High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Allen Thornton Career Technical Center	\$	5,000,000.00
Amelia L. Johnson High School	\$	300,000.00
Anniston High School	\$	820,000.00
Anniston Middle School	\$	215,000.00
Appalachian School	\$	300,000.00
Arab Primary School	\$	1,000,000.00
Asbury Elementary School	\$	400,000.00
Ashville Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
Ashville High School	\$	200,000.00
Auburn High School	\$	433,000.00
Austinville Elementary School	\$	300,000.00
Autauga County	\$	2,500,000.00
Banks-Caddell Elementary School	\$	300,000.00
Barbour County Intermediate School	\$	600,000.00
Beauregard Elementary School	\$	60,000.00
Beauregard High School	\$	1,167,000.00
Benjamin Davis Elementary School	\$	300,000.00
Benjamin Russell High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Berry Elementary School	\$	500,000.00
Berry High School	\$	110,000.00
Bessemer City High School	\$	250,000.00
Bessemer City High School	\$	250,000.00
Bessemer City Middle School	\$	250,000.00
Bibb County Career Academy	\$	4,000,000.00
Billingsley High School	\$	594,850.00
Boaz High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Bob Jones High School	\$	800,000.00
Booker T Washington High	\$	600,000.00
Breakthrough Charter School	\$	100,000.00
Bridge Academy	\$	975,000.00
Brindlee Mountain Elementary School	\$	400,000.00
Bullock County High School	\$	600,000.00
C L Salter Elementary School	\$	200,000.00
Cahaba Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Calhoun High School	\$	100,000.00

Camden School Of Arts & Technology	\$	100,000.00
Camden School Of Arts & Technology	\$	100,000.00
Career Technical Center	\$	500,000.00
Carlisle Elementary School	\$	10,000.00
Central Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
Central High School	\$	500,000.00
Central High School	\$	100,000.00
Central High School	\$	100,000.00
Central High School	\$	450,000.00
Charles F Hard Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Charles Henderson High School	\$	495,000.00
Chelsea High School	\$	500,000.00
Chelsea Middle School	\$	9,100.00
Cherokee County Career & Technology Center	\$	416,700.00
Cherokee High School	\$	300,000.00
Chestnut Grove Elementary School	\$	300,000.00
Chickasaw City High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Chilton County High School	\$	255,150.00
Clarke County High School	\$	100,000.00
Colbert County High School	\$	100,000.00
Colbert Heights High School	\$	100,000.00
Cold Springs Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Coldwater Elementary School	\$	400,000.00
College and Career Academy	\$	1,100,000.00
College and Career Academy	\$	2,476.32
Collins Riverside Middle School	\$	165,000.00
Columbia High School	\$	700,000.00
Columbiana Middle School	\$	9,100.00
Conecuh County Junior High School	\$	100,000.00
Cordova Elementary School	\$	4,000,000.00
Covenant Academy of Mobile	\$	2,000,000.00
Crestmont Elementary School	\$	75,000.00
Cullman Area Technology Academy	\$	250,000.00
Cullman Area Technology Academy	\$	250,000.00
Cullman Area Technology Academy	\$	250,000.00
Dadeville High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Daleville High School	\$	250,000.00
Davis Elementary School	\$	2,000,000.00
Demopolis Middle School	\$	350,000.00
Deshler High School	\$	250,000.00
Discovery Middle School	\$	1,000,000.00
Douglas Middle School	\$	200,000.00
East Elementary	\$	250,000.00
East Samford School	\$	1,100,000.00
Eastwood Elementary School	\$	300,000.00
•	-	÷

Eden Area Technical Center	\$	50,000.00
Elba High School	\$	150,000.00
Elba High School	\$	63,000.00
Elba High School	\$	250,000.00
Elmore County Technical Center	\$	1,000,000.00
Elvin Hill Elementary School	\$	18,000.00
Empower Community School	\$	500,000.00
Englewood Elementary School	\$	70,000.00
Etowah High School	\$	500,000.00
Eufaula High School	\$	600,000.00
Evelyn D Houston Elementary School	\$	183,009.42
Fairview High School	\$	665,000.00
Fayette Elementary School	\$	140,000.00
Forest Hill Elementary School	\$	95,000.00
Forest Hills Community Development Center	\$	1,000,000.00
Fort Deposit Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
Fort Payne High School	\$	500,000.00
Frances Nungester Elementary School	\$	300,000.00
Francis Marion School	\$	79,807.16
G W Trenholm Primary School	\$	500,000.00
Gadsden City High School	\$	750,000.00
Gaston High School	\$	180,000.00
Gaylesville High School	\$	323,000.00
Geneva High School	\$	175,000.00
Geneva High School	\$	500,000.00
Georgiana School	\$	50,000.00
Georgiana School	\$	50,000.00
Glencoe High School	\$	196,000.00
Greene County High School	\$	1,100,000.00
Greensboro Elementary School	\$	4,999.24
Greensboro High School	\$	5,975.82
Greensboro Middle School	\$	5,938.28
Greenville Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
Greenville High School	\$	50,000.00
Greenville High School	\$	50,000.00
Greenville High School	\$	100,000.00
Greenville Middle School	\$	50,000.00
Greenwood Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Grove Hill Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
Gulf Shores Elementary School	\$	2,500,000.00
Guntersville High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Hale County High School	\$	3,659.00
Hale County Middle School	\$	2,430.00
Hamilton Middle School	\$	300,000.00
Handley High School	\$	250,000.00
	•	,

Hartaalla luniar High Cahaal	۲.	1 250 000 00
Hartselle Junior High School	\$ ¢	1,250,000.00
Hayneville Middle School	\$	100,000.00
Headland Elementary School Helena Middle	\$ ¢	600,000.00
	\$	20,000.00
Hewitt-Trussville High School	\$	4,000,000.00
Highland Elementary School	\$	28,000.00
Highland Home School	\$	500,000.00
Hokes Bluff High School	\$	21,000.00
Hokes Bluff High School	\$	205,000.00
Hokes Bluff High School	\$	481,119.00
Holt Elementary School	\$	350,000.00
Holt High School	\$	1,000,000.00
Holt High School	\$	340,000.00
Homewood Middle School	\$	500,000.00
Horizon Elementary School	\$	500,000.00
Howell Graves Preschool	\$	250,000.00
Hubbertville School	\$	150,000.00
Huffman Middle School	\$	1,723,000.00
Huntsville High School	\$	1,300,000.00
i3 Academy Phase 1	\$	2,000,000.00
Indian Valley Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
J E Hobbs Elementary School	\$	750,000.00
J U Blacksher School	\$	100,000.00
Jackson-Steele Elementary School	\$	100,000.00
Jacksonville High School	\$	250,000.00
Jasper Junior High School	\$	900,000.00
JB Pennington High School	\$	200,000.00
Jemison High School	\$	600,000.00
Jonesboro Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Julian Harris Elementary School	\$	350,000.00
Julian Newman Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Kate D Smith DAR Elementary School	\$	400,000.00
Kinston School	\$	2,000,000.00
L E Willson Elementary School	\$	250,000.00
Lamar County High-Intermediate	\$	140,000.00
Lamar County School Of Technology	\$	140,000.00
Lanett Junior High School	\$	350,000.00
Lawrence County Career Technical Center	\$	500,000.00
LEAD Academy	\$	500,000.00
Lee High School	\$	900,000.00
Leeds Middle School	\$	1,500,000.00
Legacy Prep	\$	1,277,000.00
Liberty Middle School	\$	475,000.00
Liberty Park Elementary	\$	800,000.00
LIFE Academy at Historic St Jude Educational Institute	\$	500,000.00

Limestone County Area Vocational Technology	\$ 750,000.00
Lincoln Elementary School	\$ 250,000.00
Linden High School	\$ 1,100,000.00
Livingston Junior High School	\$ 1,300,000.00
Loachapoka High School	\$ 500,000.00
Lott Middle School	\$ 46,792.50
Lowndes County Middle School	\$ 500,000.00
Luverne High School	\$ 500,000.00
Lyeffion Junior High School	\$ 100,000.00
Lynn High School	\$ 250,000.00
Madison Cross Roads Elementary School	\$ 2,200,000.00
Marengo High School	\$ 300,000.00
Margaret Elementary	\$ 6,892.00
Margaret Elementary	\$ 150,000.00
Mary B Austin Elementary School	\$ 2,476,603.75
McBride Elementary School	\$ 250,000.00
McKenzie High School	\$ 39,000.00
McKenzie High School	\$ 100,000.00
Meek High School	\$ 250,000.00
Midfield Elementary School	\$ 125,000.00
Midfield High School	\$ 125,000.00
Midfield High School	\$ 250,000.00
Midfield High School	\$ 250,000.00
MidTown Elementary School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Mill Creek Elementary School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Montevallo Elementary School	\$ 19,000.00
Moody High School	\$ 250,000.00
Morningview Elementary School	\$ 2,000,000.00
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	\$ 900,000.00
Moundville Elementary School	\$ 2,901.76
Mountain Brook High School	\$ 500,000.00
Nichols Lawson Middle School	\$ 200,000.00
Northridge High School	\$ 500,000.00
Notasulga High School	\$ 600,000.00
Oak Mountain Middle School	\$ 500,000.00
Oak Park Elementary School	\$ 350,000.00
Odenville Intermediate School	\$ 100,000.00
Oneonta High School	\$ 100,000.00
Opelika High School	\$ 500,000.00
Opelika Learning Center	\$ 500,000.00
Opp High School	\$ 1,313,000.00
Orange Beach Middle/High School	\$ 2,500,000.00
Orchard Elementary School	\$ 2,500,000.00
Oxford Elementary School	\$ 600,000.00
Oxford Middle School	\$ 100,000.00

Paul W Bryant High School	\$ 200,000.00
Pelham High School	\$ 200,000.00
Pell City High School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Phenix City Intermediate School	\$ 600,000.00
Piedmont High School	\$ 700,000.00
Piedmont Middle School	\$ 300,000.00
Piedmont Middle School	\$ 200,000.00
Pike Road Intermediate School	\$ 1,800,000.00
Pinson Valley High School	\$ 50,000.00
Plainview School	\$ 4,000,000.00
Pleasant Home School	\$ 50,000.00
R E Thompson Intermediate School	\$ 250,000.00
Ragland High School	\$ 100,000.00
Ranburne Elementary School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Randolph-Roanoke Career Technology Center	\$ 1,400,000.00
Red Bay High School	\$ 250,000.00
Repton Junior High School	\$ 100,000.00
Riverchase Career Connection Center	\$ 1,225,000.00
Robert C Hatch High School	\$ 100,000.00
Robert D Sloman Primary	\$ 200,000.00
Robert E. Lee Elementary	\$ 400,000.00
Robertsdale High School	\$ 1,750,000.00
Russell County High School	\$ 600,000.00
Russellville City Career Tech Center	\$ 750,000.00
Rutledge School	\$ 125,000.00
Rutledge School	\$ 125,000.00
Saint Clair County High School	\$ 40,000.00
Sand Rock High School	\$ 569,000.00
Sanford Middle School	\$ 240,000.00
Saraland High School	\$ 750,000.00
Sardis High School	\$ 14,000.00
Sardis High School	\$ 158,000.00
Satsuma High School	\$ 750,000.00
School Of Discovery Genesis Center	\$ 1,100,000.00
Scottsboro High School	\$ 1,500,000.00
Shades Cahaba Elementary School	\$ 450,000.00
Shades Valley High School	\$ 2,000,000.00
Shelby County High School	\$ 200,000.00
Shelby County High School	\$ 100,000.00
Shelby Elementary School	\$ 40,000.00
Slocomb High School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Smiths Station Junior High School	\$ 225,000.00
South Lamar School	\$ 140,000.00
South Smiths Station Elementary School	\$ 250,000.00
Southside High School	\$ 240,000.00

Southside High School	\$ 100,000.00
Spain Park High School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Spencer-Westlawn Elementary School	\$ 98,000.00
Springville Elementary School	\$ 100,000.00
Springville Middle School	\$ 100,000.00
Steele Junior High School	\$ 100,000.00
Straughn Elementary School	\$ 504,000.00
Straughn Middle School	\$ 50,000.00
Sulligent School	\$ 140,000.00
Sweet Water High School	\$ 200,000.00
Sylacauga High School	\$ 750,000.00
Talladega High School	\$ 150,000.00
Tallassee High School	\$ 200,000.00
Tharptown High School	\$ 250,000.00
The Alabama Institute for the Deaf and Blind	\$ 1,000,000.00
The Alabama School of Fine Arts	\$ 2,500,000.00
The Alabama School of Math and Science	\$ 1,307,000.00
The Alberta School of Performing Arts	\$ 1,000,000.00
Thomasville Elementary School	\$ 250,000.00
Thomasville High School	\$ 250,000.00
Thomasville Middle School	\$ 100,000.00
Thompson High School	\$ 200,000.00
Thorsby High School	\$ 561,000.00
Thurgood Marshall Middle School	\$ 100,000.00
TR Miller High School	\$ 350,000.00
Tuskegee Institute Middle School	\$ 600,000.00
University Charter School	\$ 300,000.00
US Jones Elementary School	\$ 350,000.00
Valley High School	\$ 750,000.00
Verbena High School	\$ 200,000.00
Vernon Elementary School	\$ 140,000.00
Vestavia Hills Elementary Dolly Ridge	\$ 500,000.00
Vestavia Hills High School	\$ 250,000.00
Vestavia Hills High School Freshman Campus	\$ 250,000.00
Vincent Middle High School	\$ 79,000.00
Vincent Middle High School	\$ 365,000.00
W S Neal High School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Wacoochee Elementary School	\$ 217,000.00
Walter Jackson Elementary School	\$ 500,000.00
West Decatur Elementary School	\$ 300,000.00
West Elementary	\$ 300,000.00
West Elementary School	\$ 750,000.00
West End High School	\$ 8,181.00
West End High School	\$ 300,000.00
Westhills Elementary School	\$ 250,000.00

Westside Elementary School	\$ 350,000.00
Wetumpka Elementary School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Wicksburg High School	\$ 1,200,000.00
Wilson Hall Middle School	\$ 100,000.00
Wilson Hall Middle School	\$ 1,000,000.00
Wilsonville Elementary School	\$ 865,000.00
Winfield Elementary School	\$ 300,000.00
Winfield High School	\$ 985,000.00
Winston County High School	\$ 250,000.00
WO Parmer Elementary School	\$ 50,000.00
Woodmeade Elementary School	\$ 300,000.00
WS Harlan Elementary School	\$ 125,000.00
Zora Ellis Junior High School	\$ 150,000.00